Bus

Rail Dpn

Direction
Minsingen — Ulm Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Minsingen

Sondernach

Hutten

Schmiechen Albbahn

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Gerhausen

Herrlingen

Blaustein

Ulm-Séflingen

Ulm Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Minsingen — Ulm Hbf

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minsingen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

= Stuttgart:
-"IIIJL]&‘H =
S " -
PI'JCP?JI‘QL"" “Goppingen
Wendlingen —Bonzdorf
am Ihe:icgf

delfingen:
4
) ¥ i) :
fHolzgerlingen o AL
g J_ Mirtingen [ Weilliai m GE-SI.pgefn
i > L) | an der Teck an der Steige
artt Meckartenzlingen ‘\ o
! Wissensteig
,

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

LI | ROIE FIET]

Heidenheim
an derBrenz

\Giengen
der Brer

lllertissen

8 2 R T _
r} ey Metzingen s £ Niederstotzir
~Tubingen e . et | L
’ ko y L3 e
enburg” Reutlingen  BadUrach Laichingen \\ .an.q_endl..
Meckar ; g § - L. Gonat
Vg u?_&ﬂ .
: o Icher
echingen - _.J/
: Erhach’  senden
Burladingen - ) i a
= Hayingen Ehinger{Donaw) | Viahringen
Gam ingen . /
5 fiurderkingen Laupheim

H L"ll-iﬂ(']‘;‘ﬁ

eftstetton WVeringenstadt
i & Riedlingen
i I"
N Biberach/an
Sigmaringen f der Rilt

Rty e Bad Buchau 1
g Mengen
2im s e
anau el Bad Saulgau gl

MeRkirch X o

Aulendorf

= Dpn

' Babenhai

emmingen

M
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction

Schelklingen — Gammertingen

17 stops

Open route schedule

Schelklingen

Schmiechen Albbahn

Hutten

Sondernach

Munsingen

Marbach-Grafeneck

Marbach(b Miinsingen)

Gomadingen

Offenhausen

Kohlstetten

Engstingen

Engstingen Schulzentrum

Haidkapelle

Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold

Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Magerkingen

Gammertingen

Route schedule
Schelklingen — Gammertingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schelklingen
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

15:16

15:16

15:16

15:16

15:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction

Gammertingen — Ulm Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Gammertingen

Magerkingen

Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold

Haidkapelle

Engstingen Schulzentrum

Engstingen

Kohlstetten

Offenhausen

Gomadingen

Marbach(b Miinsingen)

Marbach-Grafeneck

Munsingen

Sondernach

Hutten

Schmiechen Albbahn

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Gammertingen — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gammertingen
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

06:12-16:17

06:12-16:17

06:12-16:17

06:12-16:17

06:12-16:17

09:12-14:33

09:12-14:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction

Ulm Hbf — Gammertingen

20 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Herrlingen

Blaubeuren

Schelklingen

Schmiechen Albbahn

Hutten

Sondernach

Munsingen

Marbach-Grafeneck

Marbach(b Miinsingen)

Gomadingen

Offenhausen

Kohlstetten

Engstingen

Engstingen Schulzentrum

Haidkapelle

Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold

Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Mégerkingen

Gammertingen

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Gammertingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 21 min

09:20-12:46

09:20-12:46

09:20-12:46

09:20-12:46

09:20-12:46

09:20

09:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction

Ulm Hbf — Gammertingen

20 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Gerhausen

Blaubeuren

Schelklingen

Schmiechen Albbahn

Hutten

Sondernach

Munsingen

Marbach-Grafeneck

Marbach(b Miinsingen)

Gomadingen

Offenhausen

Kohlstetten

Engstingen

Engstingen Schulzentrum

Haidkapelle

Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold

Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Mégerkingen

Gammertingen

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Gammertingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

06:15-12:48

06:15-12:48

06:15-12:48

06:15-12:48

06:15-12:48

11:38-15:38

11:38-15:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction

Gammertingen — Schelklingen

17 stops

Open route schedule

Gammertingen

Magerkingen

Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold

Haidkapelle

Engstingen Schulzentrum

Engstingen

Kohlstetten

Offenhausen

Gomadingen

Marbach(b Miinsingen)

Marbach-Grafeneck

Munsingen

Sondernach

Hutten

Schmiechen Albbahn

Schelklingen

Route schedule

Gammertingen — Schelklingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gammertingen
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min

12:15-15:15

12:15-15:15

12:15-15:15

12:15-15:15

12:15-15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction Route schedule

Gammertingen — Schelklingen Gammertingen — Schelklingen
17 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Gammertingen

Wednesday -
Magerkingen

Thursday -
Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Friday -
Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold
Haidkapelle Saturday 15:15
Engstingen Schulzentrum Sunday 1515
Engstingen

Route info
Kohlstetten Direction: Gammertingen

Stops: 17
Offenhausen

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min

Gomadingen

Marbach(b Miinsingen)

Marbach-Grafeneck

Munsingen

Sondernach

Hutten

Schmiechen Albbahn

Schelklingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction

Gammertingen — Minsingen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Gammertingen

Magerkingen

Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold

Haidkapelle

Engstingen Schulzentrum

Engstingen

Kohlstetten

Offenhausen

Gomadingen

Marbach(b Miinsingen)

Marbach-Grafeneck

Munsingen

Route schedule

Gammertingen — Minsingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gammertingen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction
Minsingen — Ulm Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munsingen

Sondernach

Hutten

Schmiechen Albbahn

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Herrlingen

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Minsingen — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinsingen
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction

Minsingen — Gammertingen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munsingen

Marbach-Grafeneck

Marbach(b Miinsingen)

Gomadingen

Offenhausen

Kohlstetten

Engstingen

Engstingen Schulzentrum

Haidkapelle

Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold

Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Magerkingen

Gammertingen

Route schedule
Minsingen — Gammertingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinsingen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

Direction Route schedule

Schelklingen — Gammertingen Schelklingen — Gammertingen
17 stops Monday 17:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:38
Schelklingen

Wednesday 17:38
Schmiechen Albbahn

Thursday 17:38
Hutten

Friday 17:38
Sondernach
Miinsingen Saturday 17:38
Marbach-Grafeneck Sunday 17:38
Marbach(b Miinsingen) )

Route info
Gomadingen Direction: Schelklingen

Stops: 17
Offenhausen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min
Kohlstetten
Engstingen

Engstingen Schulzentrum

Haidkapelle

Trochtelfingen ALB-Gold

Trochtelfingen(Hohenz)

Magerkingen

Gammertingen

Dpn Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Reutlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Dpn-2339547008-3757595292

